
Bereavement Services 
Price Information 

As from 1st January 2024 

Crematorium Fees £ 
2024 

£ 

Standard Fee Attended Service 
Cremation Fee 
Medical Referee 
Environmental Fee 
Utility Surcharge 
Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee 
This does not include additional multi media services 

Saturday Cremation Fee Attended Service  
Cremation Fee 
Medical Referee 
Environmental Fee 
Utility Surcharge 
Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee 
This does not include additional multi media services 

Non Attended Service Fee (before 10:00 am) 
Cremation Fee 
Medical Referee 
Environmental Fee 
Utility Surcharge 
Total Fee For Cremation Only 
This does not include any multi media fees 

Pre-Paid Cremation Plan Inc Basic Multi Media Fee 
Cremation Fee Included     
Medical Referee Included 
Environmental Fee Included 
Utility Surcharge   
Total for Pre-paid cremation Plan     
This does not include additional multi media services 

Cremation service times are for 1 hour in duration which includes time 
For mourners to enter and leave the ceremony room. 

857.00 
  22.00 
151.00 
45.00 

1281.00 
22.00 

157.00 
45.00 

606.96 
22.00 

157.00 
45.00 

1075.00 

1505.00 

830.96 

1113.00 

Ancillary Charges 

Scatter No Witness (free of charge) 

Scatter With Witness (with a member of staff in attendance) 

Scatter cremated remains from away (with a member of staff in attendance) 

Ashes on hold – per month or part thereof 

Use of Additional Crematorium Chapel Time 
(Includes Basic Multi Media Fee) 

00.00 

38.00 

48.00 

63.72 

279.72 




