

Bereavement Services Price Information As from 1st January 2024

Crematorium Fees	£	2024 £
Standard Fee Attended Service Cremation Fee Medical Referee Environmental Fee Utility Surcharge Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee This does not include additional multi media services	857.00 22.00 151.00 <u>45.00</u>	<u>1075.00</u>
Saturday Cremation Fee Attended Service Cremation Fee Medical Referee Environmental Fee Utility Surcharge Total Fee For Cremation Inc Basic Multi Media Fee This does not include additional multi media services	1281.00 22.00 157.00 <u>45.00</u>	<u>1505.00</u>
Non Attended Service Fee (before 10:00 am) Cremation Fee Medical Referee Environmental Fee Utility Surcharge Total Fee For Cremation Only This does not include any multi media fees	606.96 22.00 157.00 <u>45.00</u>	<u>830.96</u>
Pre-Paid Cremation Plan Inc Basic Multi Media Fee Cremation Fee Included Medical Referee Included Environmental Fee Included Utility Surcharge Total for Pre-paid cremation Plan This does not include additional multi media services Cremation service times are for 1 hour in duration which includes time For mourners to enter and leave the ceremony room.		<u>1113.00</u>
Ancillary Charges		
Scatter No Witness (free of charge)		00.00
Scatter With Witness (with a member of staff in attendance)		38.00
Scatter cremated remains from away (with a member of staff in attendance)		48.00
Ashes on hold – per month or part thereof		63.72
Use of Additional Crematorium Chapel Time (Includes Basic Multi Media Fee)		279.72